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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

ACADEMIC PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

THEORY& PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE
[5th Semester for 2017 Regular Batch - From 02.09.2019 Upto 05.01.2020]

DATE DAY TIME |TOPIC FACULTY
10-10-2019 | Thursday 2-3PM  |Identification Dr. Thomas lJerry
11-10-2019 Friday 8-9AM |General Toxicology - | Dr. Jayan M.G
17-10-2019 | Thursday 8-9AM [General Toxicology - 11 Dr. Jayan M.G
17-10-2019 | Thursday 2-3PM |Identification Dr. Thomas Jerry
18102019 | Friday | soam |Umnatural sexual offences, Dr. Thomas Jerry

Sexual paraphilias

24-10-2019 | Thursday 8-9AM [Toxicology - Narcotic drugs Dr. Jayan M.G
25-10-2019 Friday 8-9AM [Abortion - 1 Dr. Thomas Jerry
31-10-2019 | Thursday 8-9AM |Class Suspended (Holiday Declared by
31-10-2019 | Thursday 2.3pM | District Collector due to heavy rain)

ACADEMIC PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

THEORY& PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE

[4th Semester for 2017 Additional Batch - From 14.09.2019 Upto17.01.2020]

DATE DAY TIME |TOPIC FACULTY
09-10-2019 | Wednesday | 2-4PM |Group Discussion on Wound Certification Dr. Jayan M.G
11-10-2019 Friday 3-4PM  |Regional Injuries - Skull fractures, ICH Dr. Thomas Jerry

Group Discussion on Wound Certification &  [Dr. Jayan M.G ,
Heithaletcs” | Nbslnasday | L2400 Post Mortem Certificates Dr. Jithin Ravindran
Regional Injuries - SDH, EDH, SAH , ICH,
18-10-2019 Friday 3-4PM |Railway spine, Whiplash injury , Cardiac Dr. Jithin Ravindran
tamponade
Dr. Jayan.M.G ,
23-10-2019 | Wednesday | 2-4PM |Group Discussion on Post Mortem Certificates [Dr. Thomas Jerry ,
Dr. Hridya.H
25-10-2019 Friday 3-4PM Group Discussion on Regional Injuries - Case Dr. Jayan M.G
study
30-10-2019 | Wednesday | 2-4PM |Group Discussion on Post Mortem Certificates |Dr. Hridya.H
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